
PCL3-6 9
69.00 x 69.00mm, 4 across, 4 around, 450.85mm repeat. 

T
he

 r
ig

ht
 to

 u
se

 th
is

 te
m

pl
at

e 
is

 g
ra

nt
ed

 fo
r 

th
e 

so
le

 p
ur

po
se

 to
 a

ss
is

t i
n 

th
e 

cr
ea

tio
n 

of
 a

rt
w

or
k 

fo
r 

th
e 

A
4+

 r
an

ge
 o

f l
ab

el
s.

 It
 is

 n
ot

 to
 b

e 
re

di
st

rib
ut

ed
, s

ol
d 

or
 o

th
er

w
is

e 
di

sp
os

ed
 o

f w
ith

ou
t t

he
 e

xp
re

ss
 p

er
m

is
si

on
 o

f L
ab

el
 C

on
ne

ct
io

ns
 L

td
. +

44
  (

0)
14

80
  2

11
22

2
©

 2
01

6 
La

be
l C

on
ne

ct
io

ns
 L

td
.

433
11 80.5 82.5 151.4 153.5 291.1

82.5
222.4 224.2

358.3

356.5

287.4

207.7

138.4

136.4

67.1 385.5

314.4

312.5

243.2

163.5

94.4

92.6




